COCKTAILS £8.95

Peach Bellini
Puréed peaches topped with Prosecco

Negroni
Campari, gin and sweet Vermouth with a slice of orange
The classic Italian aperitif

Aperol Spritz
Aperol and Prosecco with a slice of orange

Chambord Royale
Champagne and Créme de Cassis

Bloody Mary

Ketel One vodka, tomato juice,
Worcestershire sauce and Tabasco sauce
The perfect hangover curel

Old Fashioned
Marker's Mark Bourbon with bitters and brown sugar
Well worth the wait

Bishopsgate Sour
Chambord raspberry liqueur,
Krupnik honey vodka and sours over ice

Gin Mure
Tanquery gin, Creme de mure and lime juice

Cuba Libre
Havana 3yrs rum, coke and sours

London Cooler
Tanqueray gin with cucumber and elderflower
cordial, topped with apple juice

DIGESTIVES (50ML)

Amaretto
Baileys

Tia Maria
Martell VSOP

Limoncello

LIQUEUR COFFEES (25ML)

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£7.50
£5.00

£5.95

Irish Coffee (Jameson)
Baileys Coffee (Baileys)
French Coffee (Martell)

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)


http://www.tcpdf.org

